

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7174/2016

M/S. AIRCEL LTD. AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VODAFONE INDIA LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report, appln. For permission to raise additional grounds and permission to file additional documents)

Date : 26/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anusha Nagrajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sarvshree, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A. Nos. 5893-5894 of 2016.

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR