

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7355/2012

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EX-PARTE STAY)

WITH

C.A. NO. 6297/2016

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7526/2012

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR SEEKING PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDITIONAL GROUNDS AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 5893-5894/2016

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7227-7228/2016

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR AD-INTERIM EX-PARTE STAY AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7168/2016

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR AD-INTERIM EX-PARTE STAY AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 7174/2016

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND SEEKING PERMISSION TO RAISE ADDITIONAL GROUNDS AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 28/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.

Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.

Mr. Kshitiz Karjee, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sharvshree, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Jiwan B. Panda, Adv.

Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.

Ms. Chinmaya Chandra, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letters.

Three weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file counter affidavit(s). Rejoinder affidavit(s), if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter.

List the matters after six weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER