

ITEM NO.105+11

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7355/2012

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay)

WITH

C.A. No. 6297/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7526/2012

(With appln.(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5893-5894/2016

(With appln.(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7227-7228/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, ad-interim ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7168/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, ad-interim ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, Office Report)

C.A. No. 7174/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to raise additional grounds, permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A.D. No.38989/2016

(With appln.9s) for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date : 07/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
 Mr. Kunal, Adv.
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.
 Ms. Albia Khan, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
 Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
 Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
 Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
 Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
 Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Adv.
 Ms. Palak, Adv.
 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
 Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
 Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Mrinal Bharat Ram, Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Cinmayee Chandra, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Sarvshree, Adv.
 Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
 Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Rupeshwar Singh Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals on 8th December, 2016.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Court Master