

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 7355/2012

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 45079/2018 in C.A. no. 6297/2016)

WITH

C.A. No. 6297/2016 (XVII)

(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 45079/2018)

Date : 13-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. J. Ibran Tak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the appeal(s) for hearing on 19th July,
2018.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER